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1 5.966 1.467 359 319 762 14 113 10 0 12 13 9.035 9.035 107.717 3.896 3.896 108.266 -0,51
2 3.280 1.400 481 221 11 0 0 0 0 0 5 5.398 14.433 113.115 14.956 18.852 123.222 -8,20
3 2.725 1.100 571 86 301 15 48 8 29 25 4.910 19.343 118.025 4.661 23.513 127.883 -7,711
4 2.040 1.423 278 409 96 0 19 7 15 0 4.289 23.632 122.314 3.475 26.988 131.358 -6,89
5 5.310 778 278 301 2.864 18 41 4 0 17 5 9.616 33.248 131.930 5.770 32.758 137.128 -3,79
6 5.744 1.588 277 187 173 4 7 7 9 5 16 8.017 41.265 139.947 6.812 39.570 143.940 -2,77
7 3.665 1.028 485 339 271 20 0 13 0 22 0 5.843 47.108 145.790 7.473 47.043 151.413 -3,71
8 6.455 1.432 219 152 388 0 59 0 12 5 0 8.722 55.830 154.512 5.666 52.709 157.079 -1,63
9 3.374 1.182 0 0 0 2 0 0 22 2 0 4.582 60.412 159.094 9.571 62.280 166.650 -4,53
10 3.167 1.159 996 201 288 8 77 38 0 3 14 5.951 66.363 165.045 4.735 67.015 171.385 -3,70
11 2.041 1.301 582 541 118 5 29 18 6 15 0 4.656 71.019 169.701 3.470 70.485 174.855 -2,95
12 5.215 995 421 282 320 5 89 29 3 6 2 7.367 78.386 177.068 6.258 76.743 181.113 -2,23
13 5.797 2.002 264 267 243 0 4 5 0 9 0 8.591 86.977 185.659 8.315 85.058 189.428 -1,99
14 4.212 1.263 561 413 137 28 5 13 27 21 7 6.687 93.664 192.346( 10.701 95.759 200.129 -3,89
15 6.393 1.462 140 183 3.250 8 52 0 1 61 9 11.559 105.223 203.905 4.545 100.304 204.674 -0,38
16 3.144 1.577] 1.083 675 157 32 8 17 1 37 0 6.731 111.954 210.636] 10.234 110.538 214.908 -1,99
17 3.196 1.040 744 272 279 0 90 0 49 30 0 5.700 117.654 216.336 6.050 116.588 220.958 -2,09
18 2.506 1.465 420 3.186 125 60 22 6 68 0 7.858 125.512 224.194 4.370 120.958 225.328 -0,50
19 5.475 1.296 605 418 961 69 2 0 228 0 9.057 134.569 233.251 9.508 130.466 234.836 -0,67
20 6.830 2.581 295 218 285 37 1 216 0 374 6 10.843 145.412 244.094 9.159 139.625 243.995 0,04
21 4.767 1.672 916 583 787 49 193 6 0 190 23 9.186 154.598 253.280 9.849 149.474 253.844 -0,22
22 6.922 1.595 332 175 435 17 100 12 47 84 3 9.722 164.320 263.002 6.148 155.622 259.992 1,16
23 4.280 1.745| 1.234 316 127 45 3 9 2 77 2 7.840 172.160 270.842] 13.813 169.435 273.805 -1,08
24 3.971 1.364 739 445 350 42 74 14 4 159 4 7.166 179.326 278.008 6.224 175.659 280.029 -0,72
25 4.595 2.541 543 485 145 8 74 13 144 8 8.556 187.882 286.564 5.811 181.470 285.840 0,25
26 7.369 1.751 389 452 397 42 87 2 50 165 0 10.704 198.586 297.268 8.416 189.886 294.256 1,02
27 6.056 2.741 453 159 197 22 31 115 11 104 12 9.901 208.487 307.169 9.334 199.220 303.590 1,18
28 6.209 1.729 560 393 189 39 36 14 9 213 83 9.474 217.961 316.643| 10.539 209.759 314.129 0,80
29 7.562 2.173 169 2.737 396 67 79 12 28 105 30 13.358 231.319 330.001 5.276 215.035 319.405 3,32
30 4.790 3.358| 1.198 510 136 15 11 29 0 90 0 10.137 241.456 340.138] 13.152 228.187 332.557 2,28
31 4.996 1.859 749 234 237 50 72 13 0 74 15 8.299 249.755 348.437 7.706 235.893 340.263 2,40
TOPJ| 148.052| 50.067 16.341 15.159 14.425 595 1.531 648 331 2.324 282 249.755 249.755 348.437| 235.893 235.893 340.263 -




